2DU180506CM Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Tamura 2DU180506CM Tamura Supplier Tamura Distributor
Tamura 2DU180506CM
Tamura
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 2DU180506CM
MANUFACTURER Tamura
DESCRIPTION GATE DRIVER (+18V,-5V)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 1058 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES *
PACKAGING Tray
OTHER NAMES 2DU180506CM-ND
MT7434
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Gate Driver IC
2DU180506CM
Part Number: 2DU180506CM
Manufacturer/Brand: Tamura
Product description GATE DRIVER (+18V,-5V)
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 1058 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 2DU180506CM
Related Tags
Related Products
2DU150806CM
Manufacturers:  Tamura
Description:  GATE DRIVER (+15V,-8V)
In stock:  881 pcs
RFQ
2DU40L
Manufacturers:  Altech Corporation
Description:  CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 40A LEVER
In stock:  1765 pcs
RFQ
2DU25L
Manufacturers:  Altech Corporation
Description:  CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 25A LEVER
In stock:  1816 pcs
RFQ
2DU2R
Manufacturers:  Altech Corporation
Description:  CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 2A LEVER
In stock:  3887 pcs
RFQ
2DU30L
Manufacturers:  Altech Corporation
Description:  CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 30A LEVER
In stock:  2080 pcs
RFQ
2DU1L
Manufacturers:  Altech Corporation
Description:  CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 1A LEVER
In stock:  1885 pcs
RFQ
2DU10L
Manufacturers:  Altech Corporation
Description:  CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 10A LEVER
In stock:  1676 pcs
RFQ
2DU2L
Manufacturers:  Altech Corporation
Description:  CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 2A LEVER
In stock:  1951 pcs
RFQ
2DU150606CM
Manufacturers:  Tamura
Description:  GATE DRIVER (+15V,-6V)
In stock:  977 pcs
RFQ
2DU50L
Manufacturers:  Altech Corporation
Description:  CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 50A LEVER
In stock:  1768 pcs
RFQ
2DU15L
Manufacturers:  Altech Corporation
Description:  CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 15A LEVER
In stock:  1616 pcs
RFQ
2DU20L
Manufacturers:  Altech Corporation
Description:  CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 20A LEVER
In stock:  2110 pcs
RFQ